
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Victoria Kaye 63.85765.571 0.000 0.000 64.714% 10.000

1( )1( )

% % % % %

3943 HYPERION Fern Wright 60.14356.000 0.000 0.000 58.072Y % 20.000

2( )2( )

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie 55.85755.000 0.000 0.000 55.429% 30.000

3( )3( )

1% % % % %

10/05/2014 1:49:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Gillian SubanJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Victoria Kaye 67.36864.211 0.000 0.000 65.790% 10.000

1( )1( )

% % % % %

3943 HYPERION Fern Wright 55.78958.816 0.000 0.000 57.303Y % 20.000

2( )2( )

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie 53.55356.711 0.000 0.000 55.132% 30.000

3( )3( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 2:42:38 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3369 Barrabadeen Grandeur Victoria Kaye 64.714 30 65.790 30 60 1

3943 Hyperion Fern Wright 58.072 29 57.303 29 58 2

1504 Instinctive Stephanie Gillespie 55.429 28 55.132 28 56 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Michael Baker 70.5560.000 0.000 0.000 70.417% 170.278

1( )1( )

% % % % %

2482 TARWIN GROVE STOLLE Jane Salter 67.7780.000 0.000 0.000 67.223% 266.667

2( )2( )

1% % % % %

928 VAKAI Alex Sventek 64.1670.000 0.000 0.000 64.514Y % 364.861

3( )3( )

1% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 64.0280.000 0.000 0.000 64.167Y % 464.306

4( )4( )

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Angela Tivendale 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.472% 563.194

7( )5( )

% % % % %

1259 KERRON PARK BENSON Kerrie Aumann 63.1940.000 0.000 0.000 63.403% 663.611

6( )7( )

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.195% 763.889

5( )8( )

% % % % %

2725 LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION Rhianon Pettigrove 63.4720.000 0.000 0.000 62.986% 862.500

8( )6( )

% % % % %

411 HOMECOMING Jenny Wall 61.3890.000 0.000 0.000 60.417% 959.444

9( )10( )

% % % % %

3413 STILL SWINGING Clair Arnold 61.5280.000 0.000 0.000 60.348Y % 1059.167

10( )9( )

1% % % % %

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

10/05/2014 1:04:52 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lee HowellsJudge C: Sue SmithJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2659 JC HALLE BERRY Jason JPMes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

3105 MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE Lilly Stern 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000Y % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

4989 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

10/05/2014 1:04:52 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lee HowellsJudge C: Sue SmithJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

10/05/2014 12:58:27 PM Page 1 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Michael Baker 68.12566.875 0.000 0.000 67.500% 10.000

1( )1( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:27 PM Page 2 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Angela Tivendale 67.62565.250 0.000 0.000 66.438% 20.000

2( )2( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:27 PM Page 3 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1259 KERRON PARK BENSON Kerrie Aumann 61.25063.250 0.000 0.000 62.250% 30.000

3( )3( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:27 PM Page 4 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 59.62560.750 0.000 0.000 60.188% 40.000

4( )5( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:27 PM Page 5 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2482 TARWIN GROVE STOLLE Jane Salter 59.50060.625 0.000 0.000 60.063% 50.000

5( )6( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:27 PM Page 6 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

928 VAKAI Alex Sventek 57.50061.500 0.000 0.000 59.500Y % 60.000

7( )4( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:27 PM Page 7 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2725 LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION Rhianon Pettigrove 58.75060.250 0.000 0.000 59.500% 60.000

6( )7( )

2% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:27 PM Page 8 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3413 STILL SWINGING Clair Arnold 53.37555.250 0.000 0.000 54.313Y % 80.000

8( )8( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:28 PM Page 9 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:28 PM Page 10 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2659 JC HALLE BERRY Jason JPMes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:28 PM Page 11 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3105 MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE Lilly Stern 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000Y % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:28 PM Page 12 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

4989 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:28 PM Page 13 of 13Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

1677 Jaybee Alexander Michael Baker 70.417 30 67.500 30 60 1

2992 Black Sterling Heike Angela Tivendale 63.472 26 66.438 29 55 2

2482 Tarwin Grove Stolle Jane Salter 67.223 29 60.063 26 55 3

1259 kerron Park Benson Kerrie Aumann 63.403 25 62.250 28 53 4

928 Vakai Alex Sventek 64.514 28 59.500 25 53 4

2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang 63.195 24 60.188 27 51 6

2725 Liberty Grand Illusion Rhianon Pettigrove 62.986 23 59.500 25 48 7

3413 Still Swinging Clair Arnold 60.348 21 54.313 23 44 8

2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern 64.167 27 27

411 Homecoming Jenny Wall 60.417 22 0.000 22

743 Miss El Capone Monika Sanchez 0.000 0.000 0

4989 Remi Faberge Erica Henderson 0.000 0.000 0

3105 Merool Magnifique Lilly Stern 0.000 0.000 0

2659 JC Halle Berry Jason JPMes 0.000 0.000 0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3156 BLUEBIRDS  FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 65.2780.000 0.000 65.556 65.417% 10.000

1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moat 64.3060.000 0.000 61.806 63.056Y % 20.000

2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

2867 DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER CPMilla Hansen 63.7500.000 0.000 62.083 62.917% 30.000

3( ) 2( )

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

10/05/2014 2:48:26 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lee HowellsJudge C: Sue SmithJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3156 BLUEBIRDS  FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 63.87561.125 0.000 0.000 62.500% 10.000

1( )2( )

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moat 60.75061.625 0.000 0.000 61.188Y % 20.000

3( )1( )

% % % % %

2867 DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER CPMilla Hansen 63.00059.000 0.000 0.000 61.000% 30.000

2( )3( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 12:58:00 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather BucklandJudge E: Gillian Suban Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3156 Bluebirds  Fine Design Mandy Heather 65.417 30 62.500 30 60 1

975 Niscinda Welsh Torque Lucy Moat 63.056 29 61.188 29 58 2

2867 Darlton Park Vancouver Camilla Hansen 62.917 28 61.000 28 56 3

2314 Lynlea Flashdance Ann Smiley 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

982 SMITH N BATAI Madeline Leeden 73.2690.000 0.000 0.000 73.269Y % 10.000

1( )

% % % % %

2333 ROSEWATER DRIVING MISS DAISY Andrea Taylor 66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 66.538% 20.000

2( )

% % % % %

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 60.7690.000 0.000 0.000 60.769Y % 30.000

3( )

% % % % %

3936 NABOO DESTINY Kathleen Uniacke 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 59.615% 40.000

4( )

% % % % %

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 58.6540.000 0.000 0.000 58.654Y % 50.000

5( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 1:06:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lilah WylesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

982 SMITH N BATAI Madeline Leeden 74.7830.000 0.000 0.000 74.783Y % 10.000

1( )

% % % % %

2333 ROSEWATER DRIVING MISS DAISY Andrea Taylor 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 63.478% 20.000

2( )

% % % % %

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 63.0430.000 0.000 0.000 63.043Y % 30.000

3( )

% % % % %

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 61.7390.000 0.000 0.000 61.739Y % 40.000

4( )

% % % % %

3936 NABOO DESTINY Kathleen Uniacke 52.6090.000 0.000 0.000 52.609% 50.000

5( )

% % % % %

2208 WILLOWCROFT RIEGAL IMPOSTER Gabrielle Testa 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

3769 ALESSANDRA PMBROSIO Brittany Fort 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

3856 GRAYLEA SENSATION Michelle Drayton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

10/05/2014 2:48:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cheryl BeckettJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

982 Smith N Batai Madeline Leeden 73.269 30 74.783 30 60 1

2333 Rosewater Driving Miss Daisy Andrea Taylor 66.538 29 63.478 29 58 2

3309 Burrowa Bashar Skye Wright 60.769 28 61.739 27 55 3

3402 Little Duco Pop Shaelyn Taylor 58.654 26 63.043 28 54 4

3936 Naboo Destiny Kathleen Uniacke 59.615 27 52.609 26 53 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taffe 73.2690.000 0.000 0.000 73.269% 10.000

1( )

% % % % %

2617 MERIDIAN DAKOTA Ellen Russel 71.7310.000 0.000 0.000 71.731Y % 20.000

2( )

% % % % %

3509  FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 71.3460.000 0.000 0.000 71.346Y % 30.000

3( )

% % % % %

3090 ROZLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Russell 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 40.000

4( )

% % % % %

1991 PRINCE BRENTANO Samantha Ruedegger 69.0380.000 0.000 0.000 69.038% 50.000

5( )

% % % % %

1392 CRUDEN PARK MAXPMILLION Ashley Eichier 67.8850.000 0.000 0.000 67.885% 60.000

6( )

% % % % %

921 JAYBEE ALARIA Wendy Halma 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 70.000

7( )

% % % % %

3916 PARADISE VALLEY BOUDICCA Bridgette Van Sprang 63.6540.000 0.000 0.000 63.654% 80.000

8( )

% % % % %

3486 JAZDAN PERSIAN PRINCE Georgia Kemp 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.308% 90.000

9( )

% % % % %

3317 RIVERLORD RIO GRANDE Amelia Corallo 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 61.346% 100.000

10( )

% % % % %

3706 RIVERLORD LULLABY Amelia Corallo 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 60.385% 110.000

11( )

% % % % %

10/05/2014 2:49:39 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lilah WylesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3770 RESONATE Cheryl Fort 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 59.615% 120.000

12( )

% % % % %

3634 CLIFTON MY SELECTION Carole Dundas 57.3080.000 0.000 0.000 57.308% 130.000

13( )

% % % % %

3492 BANDARRA LIGHTYEAR Donna Maria Eichler 50.5770.000 0.000 0.000 50.577% 140.000

14( )

1% % % % %

10/05/2014 2:49:39 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lilah WylesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place

Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3509  FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 66.5220.000 0.000 0.000 66.5221Y % 10.000

1( )

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taffe 66.5220.000 0.000 0.000 66.522% 20.000

1( )

% % % % %

1991 PRINCE BRENTANO Samantha Ruedegger 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000 65.6521% 30.000

3( )

% % % % %

3090 ROZLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Russell 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000 65.652% 40.000

3( )

% % % % %

1392 CRUDEN PARK MAXPMILLION Ashley Eichier 65.2170.000 0.000 0.000 65.217% 50.000

5( )

% % % % %

2617 MERIDIAN DAKOTA Ellen Russel 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 64.348Y % 60.000

6( )

% % % % %

3317 RIVERLORD RIO GRANDE Amelia Corallo 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 64.348% 60.000

6( )

% % % % %

3486 JAZDAN PERSIAN PRINCE Georgia Kemp 62.6090.000 0.000 0.000 62.609% 80.000

8( )

% % % % %

921 JAYBEE ALARIA Wendy Halma 60.4350.000 0.000 0.000 60.435% 90.000

9( )

2% % % % %

3634 CLIFTON MY SELECTION Carole Dundas 59.5650.000 0.000 0.000 59.565% 100.000

10( )

% % % % %

3770 RESONATE Cheryl Fort 59.5650.000 0.000 0.000 59.565% 100.000

10( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 10 May 2014

Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3492 BANDARRA LIGHTYEAR Donna Maria Eichler 58.6960.000 0.000 0.000 58.696% 120.000

12( )

% % % % %

3706 RIVERLORD LULLABY Amelia Corallo 58.6960.000 0.000 0.000 58.696% 120.000

12( )

% % % % %

3916 PARADISE VALLEY BOUDICCA Bridgette Van Sprang 58.6960.000 0.000 0.000 58.696% 120.000

12( )

% % % % %

800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Carlton Performance Horses Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taffe 73.269 30 66.522 29 59 1

3509  Ferrero Red OnyX Fern Wright 71.346 28 66.522 30 58 2

3090 Rozleigh Frangelica Sally Russell 70.000 27 65.652 27 54 3

1991 Prince Brentano Samantha Ruedegger 69.038 26 65.652 28 54 3

2617 Meridian Dakota Ellen Russel 71.731 29 64.348 25 54 3

1392 Cruden Park MaxPMillion Ashley Eichier 67.885 25 65.217 26 51 6

3317 Riverlord Rio Grande Amelia Corallo 61.346 21 64.348 25 46 7

921 Jaybee Alaria Wendy Halma 67.500 24 60.435 22 46 7

3486 Jazdan Persian Prince Georgia Kemp 62.308 22 62.609 23 45 9

3916 Paradise Valley Boudicca Bridgette Van Sprang 63.654 23 58.696 19 42 10

3770 Resonate Cheryl Fort 59.615 19 59.565 21 40 11

3634 Clifton My Selection Carole Dundas 57.308 18 59.565 21 39 12

3706 Riverlord Lullaby Amelia Corallo 60.385 20 58.696 19 39 12

3492 Bandarra Lightyear Donna Maria Eichler 50.577 17 58.696 19 36 14

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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17 19 36 14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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